SOEREN WALLS

walls.dev/contact | 2024

SUMMARY Height: 510" | Weight: 185lb | Hair: Brown | Eye: Green

CREDITS Film
Flat Graft — Clark

Party — Unnamed (Star)

The Bellmaster — Bellmaster (Star)

My Best Friend’s Birthday — Clarence (Star)
Small Time — Robber (Star)

The Final Two — TV Announcer (Voice)
Strings Aftached - Priest (Voice)

Violence is Wrong! — Exira

Theatre

The Aliens — Evan (Lead)

Red Cross — Jim (Lead)

Chatroom - William (Lead)

Nothing — Patient

IRIS-31

The Big Meal - “Man #1" Sam, Robert, Jack
Wind Quintet — Gary Bell-Oaks

The Kitchen — Raymondo

Line — Fleming

A Child of Light — Thomas Edison

Aalst —The Voice

Sanctity — Quincy, Paulo

Opera Scenes — Don Alfonso, Kaplan
Macbeth — Murderer #1

Termination — Man (Voice)

Faculty Dance Concert — Stage Manager

TRAINING  Vocal Performance (Singing)
Voice Over

Improvisation

Film Acting & Directing
Stage Directing

Stage Acting

Stage Managing
Shakespeare Acting
Writing for Performance
Performance Design
Public Speaking

James Dinneen (Writer, Director)
Caitlin Taber (Writer, Director)
Colorado College Film Dept.
Sophia Capp (Director)

Charlie Theobald (Director)
Anika Grevstad (Director)
Thomas Crandall, et al (Director)
Tess Gattuso (Writer, Director)

Fail Better Productions

Colorado College Theatre Dept.
Peter Chen (Director)

Fail Better Productions

Soeren Walls (Writer, Director)
James Dinneen (Director)
James Dinneen (Writer, Director)
Colorado College Theatre Dept.
Fail Better Productions

Soeren Walls (Writer, Director)
Fail Better Productions

|dris Goodwin (Writer, Director)
Colorado College Music Dept.
Colorado College Theatre Dept.
Alec Sarché (Writer, Director)
Colorado College Dance Dept.

Colorado College
Colorado College
Kraack Improv Budapest
Colorado College
Colorado College
Colorado College
Colorado College
Colorado College
Colorado College
Colorado College
Pueblo Community College

SKILLS Improvisational comedy, vocal range bass-baritone (experience: a capella,
classical, musical theaftre), juggling, kayaking, laughing, computer
programming, typing — 106 wpm, Spanish — working proficiency, Hungarian —
elementary proficiency, English dialects (RP, Scottish, many American)

2013
2015
2015
2014
2013
2017
2016
2015

2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2013
2017
2014
2016
2015
2016
2016
2014
2013
2015
2015


https://walls.dev/contact

	SOEREN WALLS 
	SUMMARY 
	CREDITS 
	TRAINING 
	SKILLS 


