SOEREN WALLS

walls.dev/contact | 2024

CREDITS

SUMMARY

Height: 5'10" | Weight: 185lb | Hair: Brown | Eye: Green

Film Flat Graft – Clark James Dinneen (Writer, Director) 2013 Party – Unnamed (Star) Caitlin Taber (Writer, Director) 2015 The Bellmaster – Bellmaster (Star) Colorado College Film Dept. 2015 My Best Friend's Birthday – Clarence (Star) Sophia Capp (Director) 2014 Small Time – Robber (Star) Charlie Theobald (Director) 2013 Anika Grevstad (Director) The Final Two – TV Announcer (Voice) 2017 Strings Attached – Priest (Voice) Thomas Crandall, et al (Director) 2016 Tess Gattuso (Writer, Director) Violence is Wrong! – Extra 2015

Thoatro

Ineatre		
The Aliens – Evan (Lead)	Fail Better Productions	2017
Red Cross – Jim (Lead)	Colorado College Theatre Dept.	2016
Chatroom – William (Lead)	Peter Chen (Director)	2017
Nothing – Patient	Fail Better Productions	2017
IRIS-31	Soeren Walls (Writer, Director)	2017
The Big Meal – "Man #1" Sam, Robert, Jack	James Dinneen (Director)	2013
Wind Quintet – Gary Bell-Oaks	James Dinneen (Writer, Director)	2017
The Kitchen – Raymondo	Colorado College Theatre Dept.	2014
Line – Fleming	Fail Better Productions	2016
A Child of Light – Thomas Edison	Soeren Walls (Writer, Director)	2015
Aalst – The Voice	Fail Better Productions	2016
Sanctity – Quincy, Paulo	Idris Goodwin (Writer, Director)	2016
Opera Scenes – Don Alfonso, Kaplan	Colorado College Music Dept.	2014
Macbeth – Murderer #1	Colorado College Theatre Dept.	2013
Termination – Man (Voice)	Alec Sarché (Writer, Director)	2015
Faculty Dance Concert – Stage Manager	Colorado College Dance Dept.	2015

TRAINING

Vocal Performance (Singing)	Colorado College
Voice Over	Colorado College
Improvisation	Kraack Improv Budapest
Film Acting & Directing	Colorado College
Stage Directing	Colorado College
Stage Acting	Colorado College
Stage Managing	Colorado College
Shakespeare Acting	Colorado College
Writing for Performance	Colorado College
Performance Design	Colorado College
Public Speaking	Pueblo Community College

SKILLS

Improvisational comedy, vocal range bass-baritone (experience: a capella, classical, musical theatre), juggling, kayaking, laughing, computer programming, typing - 106 wpm, Spanish - working proficiency, Hungarian elementary proficiency, English dialects (RP, Scottish, many American)